5 good
pre-roller
reasons
no change, no progress
The EAS pre-rollers enable quick
loading and unloading of your dies.
Less downtime thanks to your
faster tool change, in turn leading

e-
ro
lle
r v
er
si
on
s
Load capacity
(kN)
Pre-roller
version
Die travel length
500 mm 800 mm 1000 mm 1250 mm 1600 mm 2000 mm
5 kN fixed suspended EPR5-500 EPR5-800 EPR5-1000 - - -
10 kN fixed suspended EPR10-500 EPR10-800 EPR10-1000 - - -
swivel EPRS10-500 EPRS10-800 EPRS10-1000 - - -
20 kN fixed suspended - EPR20-800 EPR20-1000 EPR20-1250 - -
swivel - EPRS20-800 EPRS20-1000 EPRS20-1250 - -
40 kN fixed suspended - EPR40-800 EPR40-1000 EPR40-1250 - -
fixed bridged - - EPRB40-1000 EPRB40-1250 EPRB40-1600 -
swivel - EPRS40-800 EPRS40-1000 EPRS40-1250 - -
motorized - - - EPRM40-1250 - -
60 kN swivel - EPRS60-800 EPRS60-1000 EPRS60-1250 - -
fixed bridged - - - EPRB60-1250 EPRB60-1600 EPRB60-2000
motorized - - - - EPRM60-1600 -
80 kN fixed bridged - - - EPRB80-1250 EPRB80-1600 EPRB80-2000
motorized - - - - EPRM80-1600 -
100 kN fixed bridged - - - EPRB100-1250 EPRB100-1600 EPRB100-2000
120 kN fixed bridged - - - - - EPRB120-2000
motorized - - - - - EPRM120-2000
150 kN fixed bridged - - - - - EPRB150-2000
motorized - - - - - EPRM150-2001
A fast, safe change of dies is ensured
with the use of EAS pre-rollers.
Saving your workers valuable time